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Summary
Topic Description Results Comparison
Communications 870/ 039 oeer
(o]
939%  Brookline Public Schools
District Climate

62% 70% BEEP

v5 70%  Brookline Public Schools

since last survey

Family Engagement

7 4% 80%  BEEP

o 809%  Brookline Public Schools

since last survey

School Climate

86% 89%  BEEP

a2 899%  Brookline Public Schools

since last survey

School Fit

96% 95%  BEEP

a3 959%  Brookline Public Schools

since last survey

30 responses
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Communications

Your average

87% BEEP average: 93% BEEP

District average:  93%  Brookline Public Schools
30 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: What is the best way for the school/district to stay Q.2: Of the following, which source do you use the
in communication with you? (check all that apply) most to get information about the school/district?
(check all that apply)
Email 45% [ 28

Newsletters 16% - 10 Email 46% _ 26

Newspaper 0% O Newsletters 16% [l ©
Phone calls 1% [l 7 Newspaper 2% |1
PSB Website 15% 9 Phonecalls 1% [Jij 6
Twitter 3% | 2 PsB Website 19% [l 11
Facebook 5% || 3 Twitter 2% |1

other 5% |3 Facebook 2% |1
other 4% |2

Q.3: How effectively do BEEP's leaders and teachers
communicate important information to families?

Extremely effectively 53% || N | ¢

Quite effectively 33% 10
Somewhat effectively 13% 4
Slightly effectively 0%
Not at all effectively 0%

v 8 from last survey Favorable: 87%
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District Climate

Change

v5

since last survey

Your average

62%

30 responses

How did people respond?

70% BEEP

70% Brookline Public Schools

BEEP average:

District average:

Q.1: How well do district leaders communicate
important information to parents/guardians?

N

Quite well 53% 16

Very well 37%

Somewhat well 10% 3
A little bit well 0%
Not at all well 0%

Favorable: 90%

10 from last survey

Q.3: How consistently are you able to get information
about district events or news when you need it?

. -

| get this information 30%
every time | need it

| get this information 37% il
frequently

| sometimes get this 33% 10
information

I rarely get this 0% 0
information

| never get this 0% 0
information

Favorable: 67%

¥ 18 from last survey
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Q.2: How familiar are you with the Public School of
Brookline's four district-wide goals?
Very familiar 3% | 1
Quite familiar 7% 2
Somewhat familiar 30% 9

A little bit familiar  17% 5

_—
Favorable: 10%

Not at all familiar 43%

v 8 from last survey

Q.4: How successful are district leaders in supporting
schools to provide high quality education to students?

Highly successful 33% - 10

Quite successful 47% 14
Somewhat successful 20% 6
A little bit successful 0%

Not at all successful 0%

Favorable: 80%

v 4 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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Family Engagement

Your average Change

74%

30 responses

o BEEP average: 80% BEEP

) District average: 80% Brookline Public Schools
since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.2: How easy is it to talk or meet with your child's
teachers at BEEP?

Veryeasy o7 N 25

Q.1: In the past year, how often have you visited your
child's school?

Weekly or more 63% _ 19

Monthly 7% 2 Quite easy 3% 1

Every few months 20% 6 Somewhat easy 0% 0
Once or twice 7% 2 A little bit easy 0% 0
Never 3% |1 Notatalleasy 0% O

Favorable: 100%

0 from last survey

Favorable: 70%

¥ 10 from last survey

Q.3: How accessible have BEEP's parent support
groups, workshops, and information sessions been for
you?
Very accessible 21% - 6
Quite accessible 39% 1"
Somewhat accessible 18% 5
A little bit accessible  11%
Not at all accessible 1% . 3

Favorable: 61%

0 from last survey
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Q.4: How relevant have the topics of BEEP's parent
support groups, workshops, and information sessions
been to your needs and/or interests?

Very relevant 19% - 5

Quite relevant 38% 10
Somewhat relevant 23% 6
A little bit relevant 19% 5

Not at all relevant 0% 0

Favorable: 58%

~ 9 from last survey
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Q.5: How accessible is BEEP's administrative team?

Very accessible 48% _ 14

Quite accessible 34% 10
Somewhat accessible 14% 4
A little bit accessible 0% 0

Not at all accessible 3% I 1

0 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.7: How helpful were BEEP's orientation procedures
for new students and families?

very helpful 39% [

Quite helpful 39% 1"
Somewhat helpful 14% 4
Slightly helpful 7% 2
Not at all helpful 0% 0]

1 from last survey Favorable: 79%
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Q.6: To what extent are parents/guardians given
opportunities to be meaningfully involved at BEEP?

Always given a lot of
opportunities

Given enough
opportunities
Given some
opportunities

Not given enough
opportunities

Not given any
opportunities at all

27%

43%

23%

3%

3%

. -

13

~ 6 from last survey

Favorable: 70%

www.panoramaed.com
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School Climate

Change

a2

since last survey

Your average

86%

30 responses

89% BEEP

89% Brookline Public Schools

BEEP average:

District average:

How did people respond?

Q.1: To what extent do you think that students enjoy
attending the BEEP program?

Enjoy a tremendous 77% _ 23
amount
Enjoy quite a bit 23% 7
Enjoy somewhat 0%
Enjoy a little bit 0%

Do not enjoy atall 0%

Favorable: 100%

2 from last survey

Q.3: How well do BEEP's teachers and leaders create
a school environment that helps students learn?

Extremely well 77% || NN I 23

Quite well 23% 7
Somewhat well 0%
Slightly well 0%
Not well atall 0%

Favorable: 100%

2 from last survey

Q.5: How much does the BEEP program value the
diversity of students' backgrounds?

A tremendous amount 70% _ 21

Quite a bit 23% 7
Some 7% 2
Alittle bit 0%
Not atall 0%

Favorable: 93%

3 from last survey
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Q.2: How strong is BEEP's sense of community?

. -

Quite strong 52% 15

Extremely strong 31%

Somewhat strong 10% 3
A little bit strong 3% 1
Not at all strong 3% I 1

Favorable: 83%

18 from last survey

Q.4: How respectful are the relationships between
staff and students in BEEP?

I

Quite respectful 13% 4

Extremely respectful 87%

Somewhat respectful 0%
Slightly respectful 0%
Not at all respectful 0%

Favorable: 100%

0 from last survey

Q.6: How positive is the culture of BEEP?

Extremely positive 80% _ 24

Quite positive 20% 6
Somewhat positive 0%
Slightly positive 0%
Not at all positive 0%

Favorable: 100%

« 5 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.7: To what extent does BEEP address matters Q.8: To what extent does BEEP address matters
related to students' socioeconomic status? related to students' race/ethnicity?
Addresses very much 30% - 8 Addresses very much 38% - 10
Addresses quite a bit 19% 5 Addresses quite a bit 19% 5
Addresses somewhat 26% 7 Addresses somewhat 12% 3
Addresses a little bit 1% 3 Addresses a little bit 8% 2
Does not address at  15% - 4 Does not address at 23% - 6
all all
¥ 3 from last survey Favorable: 48% ¥ 13 from last survey Favorable: 58%
Q.9: To what extent does BEEP address matters Q.10: If a friend were looking for a school to send their
related to students' disabilities? children to, how likely would you be to recommend

this school to them?

Addresses very much 48% _ 13
Addresses quite a bit 33% 9 Extremely likely 90% _ 27

Addresses somewhat 7% 2 Quite likely 10% 3

Addresses a little bit 4% 1

Does not address at 7% l 2
all Not at all likely 0%

Somewhat likely 0%
A little bit likely 0%

1 from last survey Favorable: 81% a 2 from last survey Favorable: 100%
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School Fit

Your average Change

96% o 3 BEEP average: 95% BEEP

District average:  95%  Brookline Public Schools

30 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: To what extent does your child feel a sense of Q.2: How effectively does BEEP's inclusive model
belonging in the BEEP program? meet your child's needs?
Tremendous 63% _ 19 Meets entirely 79% _ 22
belonging Meets quite a bit 21% 6
Quite a bit of 33% 10 Meets somewhat 0%
belonging

Meets slightly 0%

Some belonging 3% 1
Doesn't meet atall 0%

A little bit of belonging 0%

No belonging atall 0% O a 2 from last survey Favorable: 100%
12 from last survey Favorable: 97%
Q.3: How well do you feel that BEEP is preparing your Q.4: Given your child's cultural background, how good
child for kindergarten? a fit is the BEEP program?
Extremely well 63% _ 19 Extremely good 70% _ 21
Quite well 33% 10 Quite good 23% 7
Somewhat well 3% 1 Somewhat good 7% 2
Slightly well 0% 0 Slightly good 0%
Not well atall 0% 0 Not good atall 0%
4 4 from last survey Favorable: 97% v 5 from last survey Favorable: 93%
Q.5: To what extent are your child's individual Q.6: How well does the overall approach to behavior
learning needs met in the BEEP program? management in BEEP work for your child?
metentirely 47% || RN '+ Extremely well 59% | NN 7
Met quite a bit 47% 14 Quite well 38% 1"
Met somewhat 7% 2 Somewhat well 3% 1
Met slightly 0% 0 Slightly well 0%
Not met atall 0% 0 Not well atall 0%
3 from last survey Favorable: 93% a 2 from last survey Favorable: 97%
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Other questions

How did people respond?
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